
DATE OPPONENT LOCATION Level TIME

11/4/2
023

(Scrimmage) Bullard
High School Bullard High School Varsity

9:00
AM

11/9/2
023

(Scrimmage) Foothill
High School Foothill High School JV/Varsity

4:00
PM

11/13/
2023

(Foundation) Selma
Bears Torres High School JV@ 5:00pm Var@ 6:30pm

5:00:0
0 PM

11/14/
2023

Madera South
Shoot-Out

Madera South High
School Varsity TBD

11/16/
2023

Madera South
Shoot-Out

Madera South High
School Varsity TBD

11/17/
2023

Madera South
Shoot-Out

Madera South High
School Varsity TBD

11/18/
2023

Madera South
Shoot-Out

Madera South High
School Varsity TBD

11/16/
2023

Madera South
Shoot-Out

Madera South High
School JV TBD

11/17/
2023

Madera South
Shoot-Out

Madera South High
School JV TBD

11/18/
2023

Madera South
Shoot-Out

Madera South High
School JV TBD

11/20/
2023

Sanger High
School Torres High School

Frosh @ 3:30pm JV@
5:00pm Var@ 6:30pm

5:00:0
0 PM

11/28/
2023 Avenal Avenal High School JV@ 5:00pm Var@ 6:30pm

5:00:0
0 PM

11/30/2
023 Woodlake Torres High School

Frosh@ 3:30pm, JV@
5:00pm, Var@ 6:30pm

3:30:0
0 PM

12/6/20 Madera High Torres High School
Frosh@ 3:30pm, JV@
5:00pm, Var@ 6:30pm 3:30:0



DATE OPPONENT LOCATION Level TIME

23 School 0 PM

12/7/2
023

Madera High
Tournament Madera High School Frosh/JV TBD

12/8/2
023

Madera High
Tournament Madera High School Frosh/JV TBD

12/9/2
023

Madera High
Tournament Madera High School Frosh/JV TBD

12/8/2
023

Cen-Cal Holiday
Invitational Torres High School Varsity TBD

12/9/2
023

Cen-Cal Holiday
Invitational Torres High School Varsity TBD

12/15/
2023

Cen-Cal Holiday
Invitational Torres High School Varsity TBD

12/16/
2023

Cen-Cal Holiday
Invitational Torres High School Varsity TBD

12/19/2
023

Roosevelt High
School Torres High School

Frosh@ 3:30pm, JV@
5:00pm, Var@ 6:30pm

3:30:0
0 PM

12/21/2
023 Mclane High School Mclane High School

Frosh@ 3:30pm, JV@
5:00pm, Var@ 6:30pm

3:30:0
0 PM

12/22/2
023

Bakersfield Christian
High School

Bakersfield Christian
High School JV@ 5:00pm Var@ 6:30pm

5:00:0
0 PM

1/9/202
4 Parlier High School Parlier High School JV@ 4:00pm Var@ 5:30pm

4:00:0
0 PM

1/10/20
24

Fresno High
School Torres High School

Frosh@ 3:30pm, JV@
5:00pm, Var@ 6:30pm

3:30:0
0 PM

1/12/20
24 Hoover High School Hoover High School JV@ 5:00pm Var@ 6:30pm

5:00:0
0 PM

1/16/20
24

Sunnyside High
School Torres High School

Frosh@ 3:30pm, JV@
5:00pm, Var@ 6:30pm

5:00:0
0 PM

1/18/20
24

Sanger West High
School Torres High School JV@ 5:00pm Var @ 6:30pm

5:00:0
0 PM

1/22/2
024

Madera South High
School

Madera South High
School

Frosh@ 3:30pm, JV@
5:00pm, Var@ 6:30pm

3:30:0
0 PM



DATE OPPONENT LOCATION Level TIME

1/24/20
24

Roosevelt High
School Roosevelt High School

Frosh@ 3:30pm, JV@
5:00pm, Var@ 6:30pm

3:30:0
0 PM

1/26/20
24

Mclane High
School Torres High School JV@ 5:00pm Var @ 6:30pm

5:00:0
0 PM

1/29/20
24 Fresno High School Fresno High School JV@ 5:00pm Var@ 6:30pm

5:00:0
0 PM

1/31/20
24

Hoover High
School Torres High School JV@ 5:00pm Var@ 6:30pm

5:00:0
0 PM

2/2/202
4

Sunnyside High
School

Sunnyside High
School JV@ 5:00pm Var@ 6:30pm

5:00:0
0 PM


