

...... 6. BASKETBALL

23/24 GAME SCHEDULE



HEAD COACH: JOSE VILLALOBOS JOSEVILLALOBOS@MADERAUSD.ORG

<u>DATE</u>	<u>OPPONENT</u>	<u>LOCATION</u>	<u>Level</u>	<u>TIME</u>
11/4/2 023	(Scrimmage) Bullard High School	Bullard High School	Varsity	9:00 AM
11/9/2 023	(Scrimmage) Foothill High School	Foothill High School	JV/Varsity	4:00 PM
11/13/ 2023	(Foundation) Selma Bears	Torres High School	JV@ 5:00pm Var@ 6:30pm	5:00:0 0 PM
11/14/ 2023	Madera South Shoot-Out	Madera South High School	Varsity	TBD
11/16/ 2023	Madera South Shoot-Out	Madera South High School	Varsity	TBD
11/17/ 2023	Madera South Shoot-Out	Madera South High School	Varsity	TBD
11/18/ 2023	Madera South Shoot-Out	Madera South High School	Varsity	TBD
11/16/ 2023	Madera South Shoot-Out	Madera South High School	JV	TBD
11/17/ 2023	Madera South Shoot-Out	Madera South High School	JV	TBD
11/18/ 2023	Madera South Shoot-Out	Madera South High School	JV	TBD
11/20/ 2023	Sanger High School	Torres High School	Frosh @ 3:30pm JV@ 5:00pm Var@ 6:30pm	5:00:0 0 PM
11/28/ 2023	Avenal	Avenal High School	JV@ 5:00pm Var@ 6:30pm	5:00:0 0 PM
11/30/2 023	Woodlake	Torres High School	Frosh@ 3:30pm, JV@ 5:00pm, Var@ 6:30pm	3:30:0 0 PM
12/6/20	Madera High	Torres High School	Frosh@ 3:30pm, JV@ 5:00pm, Var@ 6:30pm	3:30:0

<u>DATE</u>	<u>OPPONENT</u>	<u>LOCATION</u>	<u>Level</u>	<u>TIME</u>
23	School			0 PM
12/7/2 023	Madera High Tournament	Madera High School	Frosh/JV	TBD
12/8/2 023	Madera High Tournament	Madera High School	Frosh/JV	TBD
12/9/2 023	Madera High Tournament	Madera High School	Frosh/JV	TBD
12/8/2 023	Cen-Cal Holiday Invitational	Torres High School	Varsity	TBD
12/9/2 023	Cen-Cal Holiday Invitational	Torres High School	Varsity	TBD
12/15/ 2023	Cen-Cal Holiday Invitational	Torres High School	Varsity	TBD
12/16/ 2023	Cen-Cal Holiday Invitational	Torres High School	Varsity	TBD
12/19/2 023	Roosevelt High School	Torres High School	Frosh@ 3:30pm, JV@ 5:00pm, Var@ 6:30pm	3:30:0 0 PM
12/21/2 023	Mclane High School	Mclane High School	Frosh@ 3:30pm, JV@ 5:00pm, Var@ 6:30pm	3:30:0 0 PM
12/22/2 023	Bakersfield Christian High School	Bakersfield Christian High School	JV@ 5:00pm Var@ 6:30pm	5:00:0 0 PM
1/9/202 4	Parlier High School	Parlier High School	JV@ 4:00pm Var@ 5:30pm	4:00:0 0 PM
1/10/20 24	Fresno High School	Torres High School	Frosh@ 3:30pm, JV@ 5:00pm, Var@ 6:30pm	3:30:0 0 PM
1/12/20 24	Hoover High School	Hoover High School	JV@ 5:00pm Var@ 6:30pm	5:00:0 0 PM
1/16/20 24	Sunnyside High School	Torres High School	Frosh@ 3:30pm, JV@ 5:00pm, Var@ 6:30pm	5:00:0 0 PM
1/18/20 24	Sanger West High School	Torres High School	JV@ 5:00pm Var @ 6:30pm	5:00:0 0 PM
1/22/2 024	Madera South High School	Madera South High School	Frosh@ 3:30pm, JV@ 5:00pm, Var@ 6:30pm	3:30:0 0 PM

<u>DATE</u>	<u>OPPONENT</u>	<u>LOCATION</u>	<u>Level</u>	<u>TIME</u>
1/24/20 24	Roosevelt High School	Roosevelt High School	Frosh@ 3:30pm, JV@ 5:00pm, Var@ 6:30pm	3:30:0 0 PM
1/26/20 24	Mclane High School	Torres High School	JV@ 5:00pm Var @ 6:30pm	5:00:0 0 PM
1/29/20 24	Fresno High School	Fresno High School	JV@ 5:00pm Var@ 6:30pm	5:00:0 0 PM
1/31/20 24	Hoover High School	Torres High School	JV@ 5:00pm Var@ 6:30pm	5:00:0 0 PM
2/2/202 4	Sunnyside High School	Sunnyside High School	JV@ 5:00pm Var@ 6:30pm	5:00:0 0 PM